

CONTRACT NO. VNP-223

CONSENT ORDER COMPLIANCE SEWER REMEDIATION

ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

Bid Date: Wednesday, July 20, 2022 - 2:00 PM

BID TABULATION

BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.

				TAM Enterprises, Inc. 114 Hartley Road Goshen, NY 10924		Merritt Construction, Inc. 6 Staghorn Drive Saugerties, NY 12477		Arold Construction Co., Inc. 51 Powdermill Bridge Road Kingston, NY 12401		Grant Street Construction, Inc. 48 Grant Street Cortland, NY 13045	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 26,681.00	\$ 26,681.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
2	1	Lump Sum	Site Preparation and Maintenance	\$ 51,775.00	\$ 51,775.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 35,125.00	\$ 35,125.00
3	1,805	LF	F&I 8" Diameter Sanitary Sewer	\$ 154.00	\$ 277,970.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 499,985.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 270,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 496,375.00
4	200	LF	F&I 6" Diameter SDR 35 Sanitary Sewer	\$ 182.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
5	19	Each	F&I Standard Manholes	\$ 8,738.00	\$ 166,022.00	\$ 10,601.00	\$ 201,419.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 171,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 190,000.00
6	300	LF	F&I Cured In Place Pipe Lining 8" Diameter	\$ 97.00	\$ 29,100.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00
7	50	CY	Trench Rock Excavation	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	1,500	CY	F&I Select Fill Material	\$ 87.00	\$ 130,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 45,000.00
9	525	Tons	F&I Select 1 1/2" Asphaltic Pavement Overlay	\$ 334.00	\$ 175,350.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 91,875.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 126,000.00
10	30	Each	Reconnection of Existing House Laterals	\$ 649.00	\$ 19,470.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	1	Lump Sum	F&I Project Sign	\$ 1,737.00	\$ 1,737.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
			BASE BID		\$ 924,005.00		\$ 954,354.00		\$ 1,026,625.00		\$ 1,063,000.00
			Allowance		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$ 949,005.00		\$ 979,354.00		\$ 1,051,625.00		\$ 1,088,000.00